
KAMPRAPPORT

TTO

TTO

MNr.

MNr.

A

A

2’

2’

2’

2’

2’

2’

D

D

1:

1:

2:

2:

3:

3:

Halvlegsresultat

SlutresultatDatoSpillested Tid Tilskuertal

Hjemmehold UdeholdKamp nr.

Slutresultat

1. Forlængelse

2. Forlængelse

Efter straffekast

Straffekast mål/tilkendt

Hjemmehold - Official A
Officials

Dommer 1

Observatør 1

Observatør 2

Udehold - Official A

Dommer 2

Tidtager

Sekretær

Bemærkning

Protest

HTH Herreligaen - Herreligaen Grundspil

327370 Nordsjælland Håndbold Ribe-Esbjerg HH

Helsingør-hallen 1
Kapacitet: 2400

24-03-2022 19:30 965 28-23

16 10

28 23

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 / 4 0 / 0

Simon DAHL X

Søren PEDERSEN X

Nicklas Mark PEDERSEN X

Nichlas NYGAARD X

Martin LYKKE X

Kevin Nielsen X

Lasse Jønsson X

Nordsjælland Håndbold1 Frederik ANDERSSON
2 Tobias JØRGENSEN 2
3 Carl-Emil HAUNSTRUP 2
4 Andreas MAGAARD 6
7 Mikkel PALMER
10 Andreas DYSSEHOLM
14 Rasmus Madsbøll WENNEKE 1
17 Nichlas HALD 5 26:35

18 Magnus KRONBORG 4
19 Thomas KJÆRGAARD 2
20 Jesper DAHL 2 13:50 48:50

23 Kasper KISUM 2
25 Jeppe CIESLAK
29 Jimmi ANDERSEN
31 Lukas MATTIOZZI
42 Matias CAMPBELL 2 11:07

A Simon DAHL 48:55

B Laurids Søgaard PETERSEN
C Hans-Christian HÆSUM
D Peter Boye CHRISTIANSEN

29:43 47:15

Ribe-Esbjerg HH1 Andreas HAAGEN
2 Sander Juel CHRISTENSEN
4 Tobias OLSEN 1
7 Jonas LARHOLM 3
9 Christoffer LANGERHUUS 35:21

10 Jonatan MOLLERUP 5
11 Mathias JØRGENSEN 1
12 Søren RASMUSSEN
18 Marcus MØRK 5 22:55

19 Jesper LINDGREN 2
21 Miha ZVIZEJ 2
23 William AAR 07:02 35:21 42:09

31 Morten JØRGENSEN 1
92 Sune IVERSEN 2
99 Jonas Hald CHRISTENSEN 1

A Søren PEDERSEN
B Jesper HOLM
C Søren Topgaard NIELSEN
D Anders Lentz THOMSEN

02:33 24:59 37:34
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